Article number :

FDMBF1835
KFO310 —
| OEZ21A — ;
¥ © CCO801
LI’ UE15017 —& KS4010
FE1201 —G@  FB2901 _@_ a
| UD3701 -
Ll YADAD2
@ UD3BO1 —% KS2510
e f Fa250 oBozia—1, -
P R UD3801 _H] OADD3A i g
CLahF -""..' G 1 . =
éﬁ?ﬁl’ 3 0B021A —t KS2014
C -_.'.Lf""’ OP010A —E8n
C310 i
OA134A UD3601 s - e
R MG3201
UE1302 —ﬁ FAT401 Fr2201 K52524
rE2aAl s )
Fad
OPD18A — () 0 - it
I
OADZ4A KMO40S

UL4501
KMO4086
YGO401 —

FP1apy  FPO3OT

YOOS01 | KMO412my
kM0S22 | &Q] ﬁ o]

OERIZIA ®J

FA3201

FP1001

L

15 I you need lo order parts, please mark both Parts No. and Description. 7t

’ W8 - FPOROT = |
R FPO401 FBOBOT i FPO101
i FROBO1

Part Mo Diescriphion Spec | Dty JPan No Description Spec Uty JFart No Description Spec oty
CCO0Y [ENDCAP i | FP0201 | MAGAZINE SEAT 1| DAI2TA |0-RING ARPSGS — 127 | 1
EFPOI0T_| DRIVER 1 | FPOI0I | GUIDE PLATE 1 | oa1zia |O-RING ARPSEE— 134 | 1
_FA3201 | CYLINDER 1 | Froa0t  [COVER PLATE 1| DBIZIA |0-RING 18% 12 2
Fadd0  [EXHALIST CAP 1 FPOSD1 | GUIDE PLATE SPAGER 1 0B221A | 0-RING 2% 3 1
_FA4501_|CAP SEAL 1 | FPOGOT  |SAFETY 1 | 0B323A |O-RING 3 Bx 24 1
FA4B01 | BUMPER 1 | #Po701 |COVER 1 | OGO30A |O-RING 530 1
~FAM901 [COLLAR 1 | FPOBOY |PUSHER 1 | oFoioA [0-RING IO i
| FATan1_[NOZZLE 1 | FPI00T  |SAFETY LB t | OPO14A |O-RING P 1
_FATRO!_|BODY 1 |_FP1ID1__|DAIVER ASSY. 1 | OPO25A |O-RING P25 1
_FBORDT | PUSHER PIN 1 | FPiam |SPACER 1 | PA3301 |LATCHPIN 1
FBOBD1 | PUSHER SPRING i | KFOs10  |FLATHD.BOLT M5% 08—10L | 1 | UADBOT |STEM 1
FE2303 | HEAD VALVE FISTON i | KMoaos [HEXSOCHOEOLT  |Mdx 0.7—5L | 1 | UGI10Z |CONTAGT LEVER 1
FB2401 | COMPRESSION SPRING 1 | KMO405 |HE(SOC HDBOLT |M4x 07 —6L | 2 | UC2101 |CYLINDER CAP 1
FEZ501 | PSTOMSTOP t | KMOJ0B |HEXSOCHDEDLT  |Mdx D7-8L | 1 | UCE0? |TARIGGER 1
T FBZ001 | MAIN PISTON i | KM0O410 [HEXSOCHDBOLT  |Mdax 07—10L | + | UD3601 | TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE 1
FB3201 | TRIGGER PIN 1t | KMD#12 |HEXSOCHDBOLT  |M4x 07—12L| 1 | UD3701 |TRIGGER VALVE SEAT 1
_FB3601_ | PISTON STOP i | kM0#16 |HEXSOCHDBOLT  |Mdx 07—16L | 1 | UD3B01 |TRIGGER VALVE STEM 1
FRIBOT | PISTON STOP 1 | KMO514 |HEXSOCHDEOLT  |M5< 08—14L| | | UDIBO1  |SPRING 1
FE1201 | EXHAUST CAF RING 1 | ko520 [HEXSOCHDEOLT  [MS= 08—200| 4 | UE1302  |COMPRESSIDN SPRING 1
FGRIDOT |BAR 1 | ¥M0522 [HEXSOCHDBOLT  [MS< 08-22L | 2 | UEIS01 |SEAL 1
FK1101 |SUPPORT 1 | K52014 |SPRING PIN F2— 14l 1 | UL4S01 | ADJUSTING ROLL 1
FKIG01 | C-RING 1 | k52510 [SPRING Pit §25—10L | 1 | YADIOZ |HEX BAR WRENCH 03 i
FK1801 |LATCH 1 | KS2524 |SPAING PIN B25-24L | 2 [ YAod0P [1EX BAR WRENCH DM 1
FKZ001 |SAFETY (B) 1 | KS3012 |SPRINGPIN Fa—1al 1 | YExs1  |E-RING 525 1
| FK2201 | SAFETY SPRING 1 | K54010 [SPRING PIN §a—10L 1 | YGO401 !SPRING WASHER §4 1
FK2401 | LATCH SPRING 1 | MG3201 |SAFETY GUITE 1 | YGOS01 | SPRING WASHER i5 i
FOZ501 |PLATE 1 | DADO3A | 0-RING ARPSGE-—003 | 1 | YLDS088 |LOCK NUT M5x 0.5 1
FIOI0N | MAGAZINE CAP 1 | DADZ4A |0-RING ARPSEA—024 | 1 | YZ0004 | QIL BOX 1

A




